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 Game No. 1 
 Suomen Cup Miehet 

 Espoo, Honkahalli 1 

 Tapiolan Honka 102 vs 94 Keravan Energia Team 
 (25-12, 24-20, 17-29, 18-23, 18-10) 

 Referees : Miltos Ioannidis, Ari Malkamaki, Oona Panula 

 27.9.2012 
 18:30:00 

 Keravan Energia Team 

 %  %  % 

 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 10 
 13 
 14 
 15 
 21 
 22 
 24 
 34 

 Kaziwa Shiwan 

 Robert Juvonen 
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 GAME STATISTICS 


